CUCCIOLI-MASCHILE Km. 3

1 167 72LF8 VAIROLI Martin 1993 AC  VBO7 GS TRASQUERA 12181 0.0 348
2 131 TOWCT MOSCONI Pietro 1993 AC  BGO5 LEFFE 12'27.9 8= il
3 138 7125 BALDUZZI Davide 1994 AC  BG55 13 CLUSONE 12332 L i
4 141 T28EY BORMOLINI Nicolas 1993 AC  §001 LIVIGNO 12'39.0 20,9 326
5 145 6195C MAJ Christian 1993 AC  BG57 SCHILPARIO 12'42.8 03
6 146 T10EA BOFFELLI William 1993 AC  BG34 RONCOBELLO 12'43.6 R
7 132 71268 RANIA Giorgio 1993 AC BG5S 13 CLUSONE 12'46.7 28,6 305
8 168 B81WWX COMPAGNONI Samuel 1993 AC  S029 ALTA VALTELLINA 12'47.2 2l iy
9 152 BIWWL COMPAGNONI Federico 1993 AC 5029 ALTA VALTELLINA 12'47.1 295020
10 165 9A2PR DAFIS Karim 1994 AC  SO001 LIVIGNO 124521 4.6 283
11 166 728EX BORMOLINI Thomas 1993 AC 5001 LIVIGNO 12'52.8 L
12 136 6166M LAZZARINI Daniele 1993 AC  BG31 ARDESIO 12'54.0 35:9 268
13 164 B81TE9 ZINI Saverio 1994 AC 5001 LIVIGNO 13'03.1 45.0 261
14 129 81WWW TRENTIN Davide 1993 AC  §029 ALTA VALTELLINA 13'11.2 83408
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SCRITTI

NUM
PETT

133
160
143
151
158
170
154
135
149
157
144
142
155
169
124
159
1m
134
123
125
156
140
137
148
153
172
163
150
139
126
147
128
130
162

.

NUM
CODICE

6195D
728EF
TOWAY
6166V
BOHEW
7126A
80L29
905RA
T2R0L
6166N
3VF8P
614VX
T126L
T2RWY
RO3F5
72025
BONEW
9A21Y
BONEX
821M6
61958
72034
62A8M
AO6VP
B19TN
724D
AR6RY
8247p
62472
72030
82485
ARFDY
61959
AD4HR

e

{ON PARTITI ...

121
122
127
161

90LTN
8247R
AOJRT
90LTH

ON ARRIVATI ..

QUALIFICATI ..

ESPOSTA ORE:

&®

0

0

CONCORRENTE-===-==-======sssasmencmssanomnocaocconnonanmcnananacn e mnnns
COM COD. SOCIETA'

COGNOME e NOME

RAINERI Armando
CONFORTOLA Jacopo
PRESTI Enrico
FORNONI Ferdinando
GUSMINI Norman
SAVOLDELLI Gabriele
PIRLETTI Matteo
BENZONI Ruben
PEDRANZINI Luigi
VERZEROLI Luca
CANTONI Riccardo
CARRARA Yacopo
VISINI Marco
SCAPINELLO Mattia
MALGRATI Tullio
CAPPELLETTI Marco
NEGRONI Davide
TONIATTI Andrea
BONETTI Matteo
PAULOVIC Marco
MAJ Giulio
PEDROTTI Omar
PEDROTTI Jeanpierre
GORETTI Stefan
DRESTI Michael
ROPERTI Moreno
CONFORTOLA Iorio
PIANZOLA Oreste
SCILLIGO Stefano
PAROLINI Claudio
DIVENUTO Riccardo
SAVALLO Mirko
MAGRI Paolo
VISINI Antonio

VIETTI Andrea
BRUNELLI Luca
CARRARA (ddvar
AMODEI Mirko

2135
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PUNTI  ANNO

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1993
1994
1994
1993

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

AC
AC
AC
AC

BG57 SCHILPARIO

5001 LIVIGNO

BG5S LEFFE

BG31 ARDESIO

BG31 ARDESIO

BG55 13 CLUSONE

BG34 RONCOBELLO

BG55 13 CLUSONE

§029 ALTA VALTELLINA
BG31 ARDESIO

5001 LIVIGNO

BG15 VALSERINA

BG55 13 CLUSONE

VA45 CUNARDO

BG05 LEFFE

§039 POL. LE PRESE
BG58 GROMO - EDILMORA
5029 ALTA VALTELLINA
BG58 GROMO - EDILMORA
VA45 CUNARDO

BG57 SCHILPARIO

$030 VALMALENCO

030 VALMALENCO

LC11 COMUNITA' MONTANA VALSA
MI09 GS I CAMOSCI
VB21 VALLE VIGEZZO
5001 LIVIGNO

VB21 VALLE VIGEZIZO
VB16 FORMAZZA

5030 VALMALENCO

VB21 VALLE VIGEZZ0
VA45 CUNARDO

BG57 SCHILPARIO

BG55 13 CLUSONE

VB21 VALLE VIGEZZO
VB21 VALLE VIGEZZO0
BG15 VALSERINA

VB21 VALLE VIGEZZO

TEMPO DISTACCO  PNT
FINALE TAB
13'12.2 54.1 247
13'14.2 56.1 239
13'14.5 56.4 232
13'20.5  1'02.4 225
13'26.5  1'08.4 218
13'30. 0550801 3o
13'30.7  1'12.6 203
13'32.7  1'14.6 196
13'38.6  1'20.5 189
1863 117301
13'43,1 1250 174
13474 1'29.3 167
13'47.8  1'20.7 160
13'50.6 1'32.5 152
13'52.7  1'34.6 145
13'59.3  1'41.2 138
13'59.7  1'41.6 131
14'03.1  1'45.0 123
21,7 DL LS
14'24.1  2'06.0 109
14'25.6  2'07.5 102
14272 2'09.1 94
1443004 55250 U
14'38.9  2'20.8 80
W4 PR Y
15'16.8  2'58.7 65
15'37.0. -3'19.1 .. 58
15'39.3 31212 8l
15'43.6  3'25.5 44
15'46.7  3'28.6 36
15'51.0  3'32.9 29
Wi N
1wt St 15
19'23.1  7'05.0 7
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